October 2025 2 2,455, 7,
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28 29 30

16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
11:00a - 3:00p 4:00p - 8:00p Carry 4:00p -8:00p SIGHT-IN |10:00a - 5:00p Rifle/
Wednesday Skeet Class - R/P bldg & DAYS PUBLIC Pistol/Shotgun/
& 5 Stand 25 yd - Bliss MN, SHOOTING Archery Open to
4:00p - 5:30p WBLHS - Gulden Public
Skeet, Field 2 - 10:00a - 5:00p Liberty
Montgomery Acdmy Dads'
Shotgun - Markell
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12:00p - 5:00p SIGHT-IN 8:30a - 10:30a Bench 11:00a - 3:00p 6:00p - 9:00p Carry 4:00p -8:00p SIGHT-IN |10:00a - 5:00p Rifle/
DAYS PUBLIC Rest Shooters Wednesday Skeet Class - R/P bldg & DAYS PUBLIC Pistol/Shotgun/
SHOOTING Group - 50 yd & 5 Stand 25 yd - Blanton SHOOTING Archery Open to
range - Goplen 4:00p - 5:30p WBLHS - 7:00p -8:00p Firearms Public
4:00p - 8:00p Carry Skeet, Field 2 - Safety meeting - R/
Class - R/P bldg & Montgomery P bldg - Mead
25 yd range -
Duesenberg
| 4:00p WBL HS - Trap, all 3 fields .}
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
12:00p - 5:00p SIGHT-IN | 4:00p -9:30p Firearms | 8:30a - 10:30a Bench 11:00a - 3:00p 4:00p -8:00p SIGHT-IN | 7:00a - 10:00a Firearms
DAYS PUBLIC Safety Class - R/P Rest Shooters Wednesday Skeet DAYS PUBLIC Safety Class - R/P
SHOOTING Bldg & 25 yd Group - 50 yd & 5 Stand SHOOTING Bldg & 25 yd
range - Goplen 4:00p - 5:30p WBLHS - 10:00a - 5:00p Rifle/
Skeet, Field 2 - Pistol/Shotgun/
Montgomery Archery Open to
Public
| 4:00p WBL HS - Trap, all 3 fields .}
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
12:00p - 5:00p SIGHT-IN 8:30a - 10:30a Bench 11:00a - 3:00p 4:00p -8:00p SIGHT-IN |10:00a - 5:00p Rifle/
DAYS PUBLIC Rest Shooters Wednesday Skeet DAYS PUBLIC Pistol/Shotgun/
SHOOTING Group - 50 yd & 5 Stand SHOOTING Archery Open to
range - Goplen 4:00p - 5:30p WBLHS - Public
7:00p -9:00p General Skeet, Field 2 -
Member Meeeting, Montgomery
Hugo Am Legion
| 4:00p WBL HS - Trap, all 3 fields .}
26 27 28 29 30 31
12:00p - 5:00p SIGHT-IN 8:30a - 10:30a Bench | 11:00a - 3:00p 4:00p - 8:00p SIGHT-IN
DAYS PUBLIC Rest Shooters Wednesday Skeet DAYS PUBLIC
SHOOTING Group - 50 yd &5 Stand SHOOTING
range - Goplen
5:00p -9:00p Carry
Class - R/P bldg &
25 yd range -
Duesenberg
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26 27 28 29 30 31

November 2025

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
10:00a - 5:00p Rifle/
Pistol/Shotgun/
Archery Open to
Public
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12:00p - 5:00p SIGHT-IN 11:00a - 3:00p
DAYS PUBLIC Wednesday Skeet
SHOOTING & 5 Stand
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7:00p -8:30p Board 11:00a - 3:00p 3:30p - 5:00p Carry 9:00a - 12:00p Carry
Meeting-R/P Bldg. Wednesday Skeet Class - 25 yd Class - R/P bldg &
& 5 Stand range - 25 yd - Blanton
Duesenberg
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
7:00p -8:00p General 11:00a - 3:00p
Member Meeeting, Wednesday Skeet
Hugo Am Legion & 5 Stand
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
11:00a - 3:00p
Wednesday Skeet
& 5 Stand
30
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November 2025
S MT WT F S

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

December 2025

January 2026

S MT WTF S
1 2 3

4 56 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
11:00a - 3:00p
Wednesday Skeet
& 5 Stand
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
11:00a - 3:00p
Wednesday Skeet
& 5 Stand
6:00p - 7:30p Archery
Meeting - R/P Bldg
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
6:30p - 7:30p General 11:00a - 3:00p
Member Meeeting, Wednesday Skeet
Hugo Am Legion & 5 Stand
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
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December 2025
S MT WT F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday
1

Friday
2

Saturday
3

12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

10
12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

11

12

13

14
3:30p - 8:00p WBL PD,
25 yd range -
Goplen

15

16

17
12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen
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January 2026

S MT WTF S
12 3

4 56 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

February 202

4
11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Sunday
1

Monday
2

Tuesday Wednesday
3 4

Thursday
5

Friday
6

Saturday
7

12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

10

11

12

13

14
12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

AnyTime Month Planner
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April 2026

S MT WT F S
2 1 2 38 4
) 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
12:30p - 5:00p Winter
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
AnyTime Month Planner

Printed October 23, 2025



May 2026

u SMTWTF S

12

3456 7 89

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wedn1esday Thurzsday Frigay Satu4rday
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30
AnyTime Month Planner
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April 2026
W T F
12 3

1

S
4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

3:00p - 8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen
31
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May 2026
S MT WT F S

1 2
3 4 56 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

June 2026

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday

Monday
1

Tuesday
2

3:00p - 8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

Wednesday
3

Thursday
4

Friday
5

Saturday
6

9
3:00p -8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
3:00p - 8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
3:00p - 8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

AnyTime Month Planner
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June 2026
S MT WT F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

July 2026

August 2026
S MT WTF S
1
2 3 456 78
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
1 2

Friday
3

Saturday
4

6 7 8 9

3:00p - 8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

10

11

12

13 14 15 16

3:00p - 8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

17

18

19

20 21 22 23

3:00p - 8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

24

25

26

27 28 29 30

3:00p - 8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

31

AnyTime Month Planner
Printed October 23, 2025




September 202

s s SMTWTF

4 1 2 3 4
5 1 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
3:00p - 8:00p Summer
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
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August 2026
S MT WTF S

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

September 2026

October 2026
S MT WT F S
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday
1

Wednesday Thursday
2 3

Friday
4

Saturday
5

8
3:00p - 8:00p Big Game
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

10

11

12

13

14

15
3:00p - 8:00p Big Game
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
3:00p - 8:00p Big Game
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
3:00p - 8:00p Big Game
Pistol League - 25
& 50 yd ranges
closed to anyone
not part of the
activity-Jansen

30
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